
Trades Maintenance Work Order Backlog
Created Finished Created - Finished Backlog

Monthly Totals 1150 1107October 13 43 283

1039 972November 13 67 350

897 981December 13 -84 266

1163 1047January 14 116 382

1050 996February 14 54 436

1120 1142March 14 -22 414

1161 1180April 14 -19 395

1093 1158May 14 -65 330

1071 1074June 14 -3 327

956 902July 14 54 381

1129 1062August 14 67 448

1181 1114September 14 67 515

1255 1280October 14 -25 490

916 893November 14 23 513

818 877December 14 -59 454

979 900January 15 79 533

1007 944February 15 63 596

1063 1075March 15 -12 584

1004 1087April 15 -83 501

769 852May 15 -83 418

854 859June 15 -5 413

876 834July 15 42 455

935 845August 15 90 545

861 803September 15 58 603

1017 889October 15 128 731

779 762November 15 17 748

652 599December 15 53 801
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